City of West Allis
2018 Project No. 15
Bid Opening - 10/10/2018
SANITARY SEWER LINING, SPOT LINING, GROUTING &
STORM SEWER LINING

				Visu-Sewer		Michels Corporation		National Power Rodding Corp.	
	ITEM	UNITS		Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Lining	Lin. Ft.	43	\$650.00	\$27,950.00	\$775.00	\$33,325.00	\$1,562.00	\$67,166.00
2	12" Sanitary Sewer Spot Lining	Lin. Ft.	3	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
3	8" Sanitary Sewer Lining	Lin. Ft.	781	\$33.50	\$26,163.50	\$35.00	\$27,335.00	\$88.50	\$69,118.50
4	10" Sanitary Sewer Lining	Lin. Ft.	524	\$33.50	\$17,554.00	\$32.00	\$16,768.00	\$88.50	\$46,374.00
5	30" Storm Lining	Lin. Ft.	113	\$350.00	\$39,550.00	\$675.00	\$76,275.00	\$884.00	\$99,892.00
6	12" Storm Sewer Spot Lining	Lin. Ft.	24	\$650.00	\$15,600.00	\$875.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,633.00	\$39,192.00
7	Reinstate Sanitary Service Connection	Each	14	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$110.00	\$1,540.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00
8	Sanitary Sewer Lateral Service Grouting	Each	20	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,205.00	\$24,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00
9	Sanitary Sewer Joint Grouting	Each	83	\$1,230.00	\$102,090.00	\$675.00	\$56,025.00	\$1,000.00	\$83,000.00
10	Storm Sewer Joint Grouting	Each	2	\$1,230.00	\$2,460.00	\$3,950.00	\$7,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
11	Sanitary Sewer Pipe End Grouting	Each	9	\$650.00	\$5,850.00	\$1,450.00	\$13,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00
12	Grout	Gallons	710	\$10.00	\$7,100.00	\$18.25	\$12,957.50	\$15.00	\$10,650.00
13	Deposit Removal	Each	17	\$950.00	\$16,150.00	\$165.00	\$2,805.00	\$15.00	\$255.00
14	Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,525.00	\$15,525.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	Bid Totals				296,817.50		313,855.50		486,147.50